4 kentlo1995@gmail.com
. +639855902690

¢ +639750195351 O

Kent lvan, 2911510

About Me

Position Desired Wage Rate Employment Status
Wiper/Engineboy $1,000 Looking for a job

Citizenship Residence Closest Airport

Philippines Manila , Philippines Ninoy Aquino International Airport /

Villamor Airbase

| have completed two sea service contracts as a Wiper, during which | gained valuable experience. Unfortunately, due to
unforeseen and urgent family matters, | had to extend my vacation beyond the originally planned period. | informed my company
of the situation at the time. However, the extended leave affected my scheduled deployment, and | understand that my slot was
given to another candidate. | am now ready and fully available to return to duty. | remain committed to continuing my career at
sea and further developing my skills and experience. | respectfully seek understanding and consideration for future employment
opportunities. Thank you very much for your attention and kind understanding.

EXPERIENCE

Wiper - Bulk Carrier

23.05.2023 - 24.05.2024 (1 year, 1 day)

Vessel Name Vessel flag ME Type Vessel owner
Protector St. Raphael Liberia MAN-B&W Holger Navigation
Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency

2010 56873 8,532 Global Gateway
Wiper - Bulk Carrier 23.09.2021 - 17.09.2022 (11 months, 25 days)
Vessel Name Vessel flag ME Type Vessel owner

Atlantis Trade Cyprus Wartsila Atlantis Management
Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency

2013 37227 7,000 Global Gateway
Engine Cadet - Bulk Carrier 05.07.2019 - 24.09.2020 (1 year, 2 months, 19 days)
Vessel Name Vessel flag ME Type Vessel owner

Atlantis Discovery Marshall Islands MAN-B&W Atlantis Management
Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency

2010 36781 7,860 Global Gateway

DOCUMENTS NOTE: SIRB and SID are renewed

# Document Country Document Number Issue Date EEI:LW
1  Passport Philippines P58388978B 24.12.2020 23.12.2030
2  Seaman's Book Philippines C0877704 03.08.2016 01.08.2026
COC & ENDORSEMENT
Type of the s Expiry
ks dotammnnt Position Country Number Issue Date Date

Page 1


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

1 Certificate of Wiper Philippines
Competency

2 Endorsement Qiler Philippines
CERTIFICATES

#  Certificate

1 Basic Safety Training

2 Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats

3 Advanced Fire Fighting

4 Designated Security Duties

5 Medical First Aid

6 Yellow Fever Vaccination

7 Pfizer-BioNTech (Booster)

8 Polio Vaccination

9 Liberia Seaman's Book

10 Cyprus Seaman's Book

11 Consolidated Marpol 73/78 Course

12  Maritime English
EDUCATION

# Qualification / Degree

1 Bachelor of Science in Marine Engineering

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Height, cm
162cm.

Weight, kg
61kg

Shoe size, cm

26.5cm

26-115440

AEW200003470724

Certificate Number

BT200113160425
SCRB200033362225
SC1-2017-00858
503078

SC3-2017-00627

P3B211V
FR2453

R3P31

1789556
CY336926
MPOL1-6-2018-1307

ENGR-2018-0174

Institution

05.10.2018

04.12.2024

Issue Date

01.04.2025

01.04.2025

15.12.2017

16.08.2016

23.12.2017

20.12.2018

13.03.2023

21.01.2021

27.05.2023

19.01.2022

27.10.2018

06.12.2018

Biliran Island Province State University

Overall Size

Medium

Page 2

Hair Color

Black

Expiry
Date

01.04.2030

01.04.2030

27.05.2028

18.01.2032

Graduation
Date

01.03.2017

Eye Color

Brown



https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download
R3P31

P3B211V

FR2453

(Booster)

KENT

IVAN

Q. LO


