Maritime

Kent Ivan, 29 21-12-1995

kentlo1995@gmail.com +639855902690 +639750195351 ©



Position

Desired Wage Rate

Employment Status

Wiper/Engineboy

\$1,000

Looking for a job

Citizenship

Residence

Closest Airport

Philippines

Manila , Philippines

Ninoy Aquino International Airport / Villamor Airbase

About Me

I have completed two sea service contracts as a Wiper, during which I gained valuable experience. Unfortunately, due to unforeseen and urgent family matters, I had to extend my vacation beyond the originally planned period. I informed my company of the situation at the time. However, the extended leave affected my scheduled deployment, and I understand that my slot was given to another candidate. I am now ready and fully available to return to duty. I remain committed to continuing my career at sea and further developing my skills and experience. I respectfully seek understanding and consideration for future employment opportunities. Thank you very much for your attention and kind understanding.

EXPERIENCE

Wiper - Bulk Carrier 23.05.2023 - 24.05.2024 (1 year, 1 day) Vessel flag Vessel Name ME Type Vessel owner Protector St. Raphael **Holger Navigation** Liberia MAN-B&W **Build Year** DWT ME Power, kW Agency 8,532 Global Gateway 56873 2010

Wiper - Bulk Carrier 23.09.2021 - 17.09.2022 (11 months, 25 days)

Vessel NameVessel flagME TypeVessel ownerAtlantis TradeCyprusWartsilaAtlantis Management

Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency
2013 37227 7,000 Global Gateway

Engine Cadet - Bulk Carrier 05.07.2019 - 24.09.2020 (1 year, 2 months, 19 days)

Vessel NameVessel flagME TypeVessel ownerAtlantis DiscoveryMarshall IslandsMAN-B&WAtlantis Management

Build YearDWTME Power, kWAgency2010367817,860Global Gateway

DOCUMENTS NOTE: SIRB and SID are renewed

#	Document	Country	Document Number	Issue Date	Expiry Date
1	Passport	Philippines	P5838897B	24.12.2020	23.12.2030
2	Seaman's Book	Philippines	C0877704	03.08.2016	01.08.2026

COC & ENDORSEMENT

#	Type of the document	Position	Country	Number	Issue Date	Expiry Date	
---	----------------------	----------	---------	--------	------------	----------------	--

1	Certificate of Competency	Wiper	Philippines	26-115440	05.10.2018
2	Endorsement	Oiler	Philippines	AEW200003470724	04.12.2024

CERTIFICATES

#	Certificate	Certificate Number	Issue Date	Expiry Date
1	Basic Safety Training	BT200113160425	01.04.2025	01.04.2030
2	Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats	SCRB200033362225	01.04.2025	01.04.2030
3	Advanced Fire Fighting	SC1-2017-00858	15.12.2017	
4	Designated Security Duties	503078	16.08.2016	
5	Medical First Aid	SC3-2017-00627	23.12.2017	
6	Yellow Fever Vaccination	P3B211V	20.12.2018	
7	Pfizer-BioNTech (Booster)	FR2453	13.03.2023	
8	Polio Vaccination	R3P31	21.01.2021	
9	Liberia Seaman's Book	1789556	27.05.2023	27.05.2028
10	Cyprus Seaman's Book	CY336926	19.01.2022	18.01.2032
11	Consolidated Marpol 73/78 Course	MPOL1-6-2018-1307	27.10.2018	
12	Maritime English	ENGR-2018-0174	06.12.2018	

EDUCATION

#	Qualification / Degree	Institution	Graduation Date
1	Bachelor of Science in Marine Engineering	Biliran Island Province State University	01.03.2017

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Height, cm	Weight, kg	Shoe size, cm	Overall Size	Hair Color	Eye Color
162cm.	61kg	26.5cm	Medium	Black	Brown

